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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

19 - N° 19 PFV
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 23 29:13 30:13 1:00.848 29:13 23 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO29:13

2 47 59:23 1:00:25 1:02.024 29:09 24 ROCCO ANDREA 29:09

3 71 1:29:23 1:30:24 1:00.433 28:57 24 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO58:10

4 95 1:59:55 2:00:56 1:01.100 29:31 24 ROCCO ANDREA 58:41

5 105 2:15:30 2:16:32 1:01.078 14:34 10 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO1:12:45

6 106 2:17:58 2:19:00 1:01.237 01:26 1 ROCCO ANDREA 1:00:08

7 130 2:48:51 2:49:53 1:01.253 29:51 24 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO1:42:36

8 153 3:19:07 3:20:08 1:00.969 29:14 23 ROCCO ANDREA 1:29:22

9 154 3:21:48 3:22:48 1:00.513 01:39 1 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO1:44:16

10 155 3:24:24 3:25:26 1:01.226 01:36 1 ROCCO ANDREA 1:30:58

11 158 3:29:56 3:30:57 1:01.096 04:30 3 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO1:48:47

12 159 3:32:22 3:33:24 1:01.542 01:24 1 ROCCO ANDREA 1:32:23

13 168 3:45:11 3:46:12 1:01.344 11:47 9 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO2:00:34

14 192 4:15:28 4:16:29 1:01.025 29:15 24 ROCCO ANDREA 2:01:39

15 216 4:46:08 4:47:09 1:00.688 29:38 24 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO2:30:13

16 232 5:08:25 5:09:26 1:01.532 21:15 16 ROCCO ANDREA 2:22:55

17 249 5:38:37 5:39:38 1:00.674 29:11 17 CARLO ALBERTO CAPPELLO2:59:24

18 262 6:00:26 (Arrivo) - 20:47 13 ROCCO ANDREA 2:43:42
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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

46 - N° 46 TEAM NUTRIA 46
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 22 26:58 26:58 - 26:58 22 RICCARDO CARRARO 26:58

2 22 27:59 29:00 1:01.094 01:01 0 MASSIMO GILBERTI 01:01

3 46 58:18 59:19 1:00.599 29:17 24 MASSIMO GILBERTI 30:19

4 55 58:19 58:19 - -01:00 9 MASSIMO GILBERTI 29:19

5 70 1:28:23 1:28:23 - 30:04 15 MAZZAROLO MANUEL 30:04

6 70 1:28:24 1:29:25 1:00.730 00:01 0 RICCARDO CARRARO 26:59

7 94 1:58:45 1:59:46 1:01.089 29:20 24 RICCARDO CARRARO 56:19

8 105 2:15:25 2:16:26 1:01.003 15:38 11 MAZZAROLO MANUEL 45:42

9 106 2:17:54 2:18:55 1:00.932 01:28 1 RICCARDO CARRARO 57:48

10 107 2:20:24 2:21:25 1:00.850 01:28 1 MASSIMO GILBERTI 30:47

11 108 2:22:49 2:22:49 - 01:24 1 RICCARDO CARRARO 59:13

12 108 2:22:49 2:23:50 1:01.121 -00:00 0 MASSIMO GILBERTI 30:47

13 109 2:25:10 2:26:11 1:01.050 01:19 1 MASSIMO GILBERTI 32:06

14 133 2:55:37 2:56:38 1:01.059 29:26 24 MAZZAROLO MANUEL 1:15:09

15 154 3:25:07 3:26:08 1:01.101 28:28 21 MASSIMO GILBERTI 1:00:35

16 155 3:27:45 3:28:46 1:00.773 01:36 1 RICCARDO CARRARO 1:00:50

17 178 3:58:04 3:59:05 1:01.001 29:17 23 MAZZAROLO MANUEL 1:44:27

18 202 4:28:41 4:29:42 1:01.024 29:36 24 RICCARDO CARRARO 1:30:26

19 226 4:59:06 5:00:07 1:00.902 29:23 24 MASSIMO GILBERTI 1:29:59

20 231 5:07:57 5:08:57 1:00.676 07:49 5 RICCARDO CARRARO 1:38:16

21 248 5:37:42 5:37:42 - 28:44 17 MAZZAROLO MANUEL 2:13:11

22 248 5:37:43 5:38:45 1:01.127 00:01 0 MASSIMO GILBERTI 1:30:00

23 262 6:00:50 (Arrivo) - 22:05 14 MASSIMO GILBERTI 1:52:06
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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

27 - N° 27 RED RACING
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 22 27:18 27:18 - 27:18 22 MARCO ZIPOLI 27:18

2 22 27:59 29:01 1:01.724 00:40 0 MATTIA CASTELLETTI 00:40

3 45 56:57 57:59 1:01.104 27:56 23 MATTIA CASTELLETTI 28:37

4 65 1:22:23 1:23:24 1:01.337 24:24 20 ELIA MINGHELLI 24:24

5 89 1:52:40 1:53:42 1:01.739 29:15 24 MARCO ZIPOLI 56:34

6 101 2:09:52 2:10:53 1:00.892 16:10 12 MATTIA CASTELLETTI 44:48

7 107 2:19:17 2:20:18 1:01.134 08:23 6 MARCO ZIPOLI 1:04:58

8 108 2:21:40 2:21:40 - 01:22 1 ELIA MINGHELLI 25:46

9 108 2:21:41 2:22:42 1:01.392 00:00 0 MARCO ZIPOLI 1:04:58

10 129 2:48:53 2:49:55 1:01.593 26:10 21 MARCO ZIPOLI 1:31:09

11 152 3:19:16 3:20:18 1:01.428 29:21 23 ELIA MINGHELLI 55:08

12 154 3:23:21 3:24:23 1:01.618 03:03 2 MARCO ZIPOLI 1:34:12

13 155 3:26:09 3:27:10 1:01.170 01:46 1 MATTIA CASTELLETTI 46:34

14 156 3:28:39 3:29:41 1:01.463 01:29 1 ELIA MINGHELLI 56:37

15 179 3:58:40 3:59:42 1:01.613 28:59 23 MARCO ZIPOLI 2:03:12

16 200 4:25:16 4:26:18 1:01.547 25:34 21 MATTIA CASTELLETTI 1:12:09

17 201 4:27:41 4:28:42 1:01.257 01:22 1 MARCO ZIPOLI 2:04:35

18 225 4:57:59 4:59:01 1:01.919 29:17 24 ELIA MINGHELLI 1:25:54

19 242 5:27:51 5:30:04 2:12.907 28:50 17 MATTIA CASTELLETTI 1:40:59

20 260 6:00:01 (Arrivo) - 29:57 18 MARCO ZIPOLI 2:34:32
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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

58 - N° 58 DRGM
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 23 29:16 30:18 1:02.310 29:16 23 MATTEO BURZI 29:16

2 47 59:22 1:00:23 1:00.728 29:03 24 GENNARI NICOLA 29:03

3 71 1:29:34 1:30:36 1:01.754 29:11 24 MIRKO SBALLARO 29:11

4 77 1:38:04 1:39:06 1:02.030 07:28 6 FABIO PAVANELLO 07:28

5 100 2:08:17 2:09:18 1:01.206 29:10 23 GENNARI NICOLA 58:14

6 122 2:38:36 2:39:38 1:01.530 29:18 22 MATTEO BURZI 58:34

7 143 3:05:26 3:06:28 1:02.184 25:47 21 FABIO PAVANELLO 33:16

8 151 3:17:30 3:18:32 1:01.454 11:02 8 MIRKO SBALLARO 40:13

9 152 3:20:08 3:21:10 1:01.713 01:36 1 FABIO PAVANELLO 34:52

10 155 3:25:53 3:26:54 1:01.216 04:43 3 MIRKO SBALLARO 44:56

11 156 3:28:32 3:29:34 1:02.222 01:37 1 FABIO PAVANELLO 36:29

12 179 3:58:53 3:59:55 1:01.804 29:18 23 GENNARI NICOLA 1:27:33

13 189 4:12:15 4:13:16 1:01.367 12:19 10 MIRKO SBALLARO 57:16

14 212 4:41:56 4:42:58 1:01.982 28:40 23 FABIO PAVANELLO 1:05:10

15 226 5:00:08 5:01:11 1:02.338 17:10 14 MATTEO BURZI 1:15:45

16 242 5:29:04 5:30:06 1:02.044 27:53 16 GENNARI NICOLA 1:55:26

17 243 5:31:56 5:32:58 1:01.947 01:49 1 MATTEO BURZI 1:17:34

18 260 6:00:18 (Arrivo) - 27:19 17 GENNARI NICOLA 2:22:46
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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

34 - N° 34 POMPOSA DREAM TEAM 34
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 23 29:14 30:15 1:01.534 29:14 23 MATTEO BERGONZINI 29:14

2 46 58:25 58:25 - 28:09 23 MASSIMILIANO MARCHESINI28:09

3 47 59:35 1:00:36 1:00.830 01:10 1 GIANMARIO NARDIELLO 01:10

4 61 1:17:45 1:18:46 1:01.334 17:08 14 GIANMARIO NARDIELLO 18:19

5 65 1:23:50 1:24:51 1:01.097 05:04 4 MATTEO BERGONZINI 34:18

6 76 1:38:23 1:39:24 1:01.420 13:31 11 MATTEO BERGONZINI 47:50

7 98 2:07:13 2:08:14 1:00.874 27:49 22 MASSIMILIANO MARCHESINI55:58

8 107 2:21:22 2:22:23 1:01.212 13:07 9 GIANMARIO NARDIELLO 31:26

9 129 2:49:51 2:50:52 1:01.309 27:27 22 MATTEO BERGONZINI 1:15:17

10 152 3:20:30 3:21:32 1:01.729 29:37 23 MASSIMILIANO MARCHESINI1:25:36

11 161 3:34:55 3:34:55 - 13:23 9 GIAMPAOLO QUAQUARELLI 13:23

12 161 3:34:54 3:35:56 1:01.909 -00:00 0 MATTEO BERGONZINI 1:15:16

13 185 4:05:44 4:06:45 1:01.209 29:47 24 MATTEO BERGONZINI 1:45:04

14 200 4:25:20 4:26:21 1:01.723 18:34 15 GIAMPAOLO QUAQUARELLI 31:57

15 211 4:40:17 4:41:19 1:01.407 13:55 11 GIANMARIO NARDIELLO 45:22

16 228 5:02:26 5:03:27 1:01.632 21:07 17 GIAMPAOLO QUAQUARELLI 53:04

17 230 5:06:53 5:07:55 1:01.538 03:26 2 GIANMARIO NARDIELLO 48:48

18 231 5:09:38 5:10:39 1:01.298 01:43 1 GIAMPAOLO QUAQUARELLI 54:48

19 243 5:32:24 5:33:25 1:01.186 21:44 12 GIANMARIO NARDIELLO 1:10:33

20 260 6:01:35 (Arrivo) - 28:09 17 GIAMPAOLO QUAQUARELLI1:22:58
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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

7 - N° 07 TITTI’S FUORISERIES *
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 23 29:52 30:53 1:00.757 29:52 23 MARCO BORGATO 29:52

2 47 1:00:22 1:01:24 1:01.681 29:29 24 SEBASTIANO GALIAZZO 29:29

3 68 1:27:18 1:28:19 1:00.582 25:54 21 MARCO BORGATO 55:47

4 91 1:56:33 1:57:35 1:02.215 28:14 23 SEBASTIANO GALIAZZO 57:43

5 105 2:18:08 2:19:11 1:03.003 20:32 14 ANDREA CORRAO 20:32

6 108 2:23:41 2:24:43 1:02.319 04:29 3 MANUEL MASSAROTTTO 04:29

7 124 2:44:58 2:45:59 1:01.196 20:14 16 ANDREA CORRAO 40:47

8 147 3:14:58 3:16:00 1:01.240 28:59 23 MANUEL MASSAROTTTO 33:28

9 161 3:36:47 3:37:49 1:01.464 20:47 14 ANDREA CORRAO 1:01:35

10 177 3:58:10 3:59:13 1:02.521 20:21 16 MANUEL MASSAROTTTO 53:50

11 200 4:27:54 4:28:55 1:01.255 28:40 23 MATTIA MASSAROTTO 28:40

12 224 4:58:30 4:59:31 1:01.222 29:34 24 DAMIANO ROSSATO 29:34

13 230 5:08:31 5:09:33 1:01.055 09:00 6 MATTIA MASSAROTTO 37:41

14 234 5:16:39 5:17:41 1:01.628 07:06 4 DAMIANO ROSSATO 36:40

15 235 5:19:25 5:20:26 1:01.171 01:44 1 MATTIA MASSAROTTO 39:25

16 238 5:25:48 5:26:50 1:01.589 05:22 3 DAMIANO ROSSATO 42:03

17 249 5:45:44 5:46:44 1:00.765 18:53 11 MATTIA MASSAROTTO 58:19

18 258 6:00:46 (Arrivo) - 14:01 9 DAMIANO ROSSATO 56:04
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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

32 - N° 32 TEAM COYOTE 2 *
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 22 27:33 27:33 - 27:33 22 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 27:33

2 22 28:22 29:31 1:09.505 00:48 0 DODO REGAZZONI 00:48

3 44 56:38 57:42 1:03.930 27:06 22 DODO REGAZZONI 27:54

4 66 1:24:23 1:24:23 - 26:41 22 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 54:15

5 66 1:24:41 1:25:43 1:01.977 00:18 0 DODO REGAZZONI 28:12

6 90 1:55:14 1:56:15 1:00.991 29:30 24 DODO REGAZZONI 57:43

7 99 2:08:42 2:09:44 1:02.005 12:26 9 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 1:06:42

8 104 2:17:31 2:18:34 1:02.721 07:47 5 DODO REGAZZONI 1:05:31

9 108 2:24:11 2:25:12 1:01.178 05:37 4 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 1:12:19

10 130 2:52:49 2:53:51 1:01.963 27:36 22 DODO REGAZZONI 1:33:07

11 147 3:15:18 3:16:19 1:01.581 21:26 17 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 1:33:46

12 153 3:25:44 3:26:46 1:02.132 09:24 6 DODO REGAZZONI 1:42:32

13 174 3:54:32 3:55:33 1:01.190 27:45 21 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 2:01:31

14 197 4:23:57 4:24:59 1:01.916 28:24 23 DODO REGAZZONI 2:10:56

15 220 4:53:36 4:54:40 1:04.312 28:36 23 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 2:30:08

16 232 5:12:31 5:13:33 1:02.304 17:50 12 DODO REGAZZONI 2:28:47

17 237 5:22:47 5:23:49 1:01.634 09:14 5 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 2:39:22

18 238 5:25:37 5:26:40 1:02.293 01:48 1 DODO REGAZZONI 2:30:35

19 249 5:45:59 5:47:00 1:00.664 19:19 11 CLAUDIO LORENZIN 2:58:42

20 258 6:01:11 (Arrivo) - 14:11 9 DODO REGAZZONI 2:44:47
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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

33 - N° 33 TEAM COYOTE 1
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 5 07:46 08:47 1:00.822 07:46 5 GIORGIO GANCIU 07:46

2 23 31:10 32:10 1:00.611 22:23 18 GRAZIANO GRANDI 22:23

3 46 1:00:42 1:01:42 59.832 28:31 23 ALBERTO VIGNOCCHI 28:31

4 69 1:30:06 1:31:06 1:00.609 28:23 23 GIORGIO GANCIU 36:10

5 89 1:55:58 1:56:59 1:01.179 24:51 20 GRAZIANO GRANDI 47:14

6 97 2:08:10 2:09:11 1:00.957 11:10 8 ALBERTO VIGNOCCHI 39:42

7 98 2:10:55 2:11:56 1:00.837 01:44 1 GIORGIO GANCIU 37:54

8 99 2:13:40 2:14:40 1:00.228 01:44 1 GRAZIANO GRANDI 48:58

9 121 2:43:07 2:44:07 1:00.442 28:26 22 ALBERTO VIGNOCCHI 1:08:09

10 142 3:10:16 3:11:18 1:02.259 26:08 21 GIORGIO GANCIU 1:04:03

11 148 3:20:26 3:21:27 1:00.827 09:07 6 GRAZIANO GRANDI 58:06

12 169 3:50:23 3:51:24 1:01.489 28:55 21 ALBERTO VIGNOCCHI 1:37:05

13 183 4:08:50 4:09:51 1:01.649 17:25 14 GIORGIO GANCIU 1:21:28

14 205 4:37:46 4:38:46 1:00.262 27:54 22 GRAZIANO GRANDI 1:26:01

15 226 5:06:01 5:07:04 1:03.203 27:15 21 ALBERTO VIGNOCCHI 2:04:20

16 227 5:08:55 5:09:56 1:00.542 01:50 1 GRAZIANO GRANDI 1:27:51

17 244 5:39:21 5:40:23 1:02.110 29:25 17 ALBERTO VIGNOCCHI 2:33:46

18 256 6:00:40 (Arrivo) - 20:17 12 GRAZIANO GRANDI 1:48:08
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17/03/2018 - 12:306 Ore Endurance - Finale

Pit stops

462 - N° 77 KART ONE *
Giro Ora Out Pit stop In pista Giri Pilota Totale

1 18 23:50 24:53 1:03.621 23:50 18 SIMON GOVONI 23:50

2 36 47:17 48:19 1:01.965 22:23 18 FABRIZIO BREGOLI 22:23

3 55 1:12:13 1:13:15 1:01.602 23:53 19 SERGIO CAMPANINI 23:53

4 73 1:35:40 1:36:46 1:05.614 22:25 18 SAVERI 22:25

5 96 2:06:11 2:07:12 1:01.074 29:24 23 SIMON GOVONI 53:15

6 106 2:22:17 2:23:19 1:01.248 15:05 10 FABRIZIO BREGOLI 37:29

7 112 2:31:24 2:32:25 1:00.272 08:05 6 SERGIO CAMPANINI 31:59

8 118 2:40:04 2:41:06 1:02.409 07:39 6 SAVERI 30:04

9 132 2:58:40 2:59:41 1:01.119 17:33 14 SIMON GOVONI 1:10:48

10 146 3:18:24 3:19:25 1:01.019 18:43 14 FABRIZIO BREGOLI 56:12

11 152 3:29:31 3:30:29 58.727 10:05 6 SERGIO CAMPANINI 42:04

12 166 3:49:13 3:50:14 1:01.777 18:43 14 SAVERI 48:48

13 186 4:15:21 4:16:23 1:02.314 25:06 20 SIMON GOVONI 1:35:55

14 205 4:40:33 4:41:35 1:02.026 24:10 19 FABRIZIO BREGOLI 1:20:23

15 223 5:04:59 5:06:02 1:02.374 23:24 18 SERGIO CAMPANINI 1:05:28

16 238 5:33:20 5:34:26 1:05.967 27:18 15 SIMON GOVONI 2:03:13

17 248 5:52:31 5:53:32 1:01.032 18:04 10 FABRIZIO BREGOLI 1:38:28

18 253 6:01:15 (Arrivo) - 07:43 5 SERGIO CAMPANINI 1:13:11


